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APPLICATION
HEIGHT

CHARACTER

SIZE

GRID UNIT

6’

8’

3"

4"

< 40 MPH

ROADWAYS

LOW SPEED

> 45 MPH

ROADWAYS

HIGH SPEED

SYMBOL

SCHOOL

ONE-LANE
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3. SPACE 1 GRID UNIT MINIMUM BETWEEN CHARACTERS OR AS OTHERWISE SHOWN (OPTICAL SPACING MAY BE USED).

2. VERTICAL STROKES ARE 1 UNIT WIDE, HORIZONTAL STROKES ARE 4 UNITS HIGH.

1. STANDARD CHARACTERS ARE 24 GRID UNITS HIGH AND 4 GRID UNITS WIDE (EXCEPT LETTER "I" AND THE NUMBER "1" WHICH ARE 1 GRID UNIT WIDE).

1 GRID UNIT

1 GRID UNIT

LETTERS AND NUMERALS DETAILS

PAVEMENT WORD, SYMBOL, AND ARROW MARKINGS

10’ 5"

SYMBOL

SCHOOL

TWO-LANE
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ROAD AND BRIDGE STANDARDS
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NOTES:

4 GRID UNITS


